SN-32-150AC-HT SN-32-150DC
SN-32-150DC SIDE
SN-32-150DC-SS
7,000 lm 22,000 lm
The Snapper is DCbright’s most versatile fixture. The compact size and modular design allows for light-weight, multi-fixture assemblies
for high output lighting. Using standard 50mm-spaced optics this fixture can be configured to provide hundreds of specialized optical
distributions. High temperature and stainless-steel versions available.
•	 High Performance LEDs
-- 	Dual-color available
-- 	Wide variety of CCTs
•	 Available high temperature
version, up to 120°C / 248°F
•	 	High thermally conductive
housings
-- 	Corrosion-resistant aluminum
-- 	Available in stainless steel
•	 	Electrical, mechanical
and thermal protections,
including:
-- 	Vibration resistance
-- 	Internal temperature monitor
-- 	Overcurrent regulation
•	 Dust & Weatherproof,
IP67/IP69K
•	 Impact resistant, IK08
•	 AC and DC versions available
Snapper Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, SIDE = Side Mount
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty Control
SN-32-35AC-HT 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° 2700K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
2x SN-32-35AC-HT 2 x 7,000 200 2 x 35 90-305 Vac 120° 2700K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
SN-32-35AC-HT-SS 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° 2700K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
SN-32-35AC-HT-SS-CHEM 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° 2700K - 6500K 3 year Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
SN-32-150DC-24V 22,000 147 150 24 Vdc 100s of options 1700K - 6500K 3 year
SN-32-150DC-24V-SIDE 22,000 147 150 24 Vdc 100s of options 1700K - 6500K 3 year
SN-32-150AC 22,000 147 150 90-305 Vac 100s of options 1700K - 6500K 3 year
SN-32-150AC-SS 1 22,000 147 150 90-305 Vac 100s of options 1700K - 6500K 3 year
SN-32-150DC-24V-SS 1 22,000 147 150 24 Vdc 100s of options 1700K - 6500K 3 year
312
DCbright Snapper
Spotlighting 7K-22K lm
Snapper Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature
Size
312 mm x 181 mm x 118 mm
12.2 in x 7.1 in x 4.6 in
Weight
Standard Aluminum / HT:
3.1 kg / 6.8 lb
Stainless Steel:
7 kg / 15.4 lb
Operating Temperature
Standard / SS:
-40°C / -40°F < 50°C / 122°F
HT:
-45°C / -49°F < 120°C / 248°F
Cable / Remote Driver
Standard / SS: 2m PUR
HT: 2m Silicone
Ingress / Impact Protection
IP67 IK08, SS: IP69K, IK08
Fixture Adjustment
±240°, 30° steps
Lumen Maintenance
Standard / SS:
196,000 hr, LM80
HT: 60,500 hr, LM80
1 Dual color available
13DCbright